



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 15593 of 2024

Committee Of Management Of Neta Subhash
Smarak Inter College

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anil Kumar Dubey, Chandra Bhan
Dubey

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

As prayed, list on 24.04.2026.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 9, 2026
piyush